27
Referencia
Référence
Reference
Dimensiones plato
Dimensions du plateau
Plate dimensions (mm)
Capacidad

Capacidad
Portée
Capacity (kg)
Divisiones
Divisions
STANDARD (g)
Divisiones
Divisions
CE-M (g)
Dimensiones embalaje
Dimensions emballage
Packing dimensions (mm)
Peso embalaje
Poids emballage
Packing weight (kg)
MKS30P 350x450 30 2 10 530x770x210 14
MKS60P 350x450 60 5 20 530x770x210 14
MKS150P 350x450 150 10 50 530x770x210 14
MKS60M 420x520 60 5 20 570x820x210 18
MKS150M 420x520 150 10 50 570x820x210 18
MKS300M 420x520 300 20 100 570x820x210 18
MKS600G 600x800 600 50 200 680x1120x240 50
Accesorios | Accessoires | Accessories
Ref. Descripción de accesorios | Description des accessoires | Description equipment
MKS232 Salida| Sortie| Output RS.232
GCE Verificación CE | Verification CE | CE Verification